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: %/')I/ ] N WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ERECTION OF BUILDING ON PREMISES NO.1839, STREET-LASHKARHAT WARD
2 NO.107,BOROUGH-XIl HAS BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED WHOLLY ON DATED
._4| T L 24.12.2024 ACCORDING TO THE PLANS SANCTIONED VIDE BUILDING PERMIT NO.2020120349 DATED 30.01.2021.AND
o i : N SUBSEQUENTLY REGULARISED UNDER-26(2A)&(28B) VIDE MBC ITEM NO.142/24-25 DATED 19/09/2024.
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l _l.—'%/ 600 Q THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED PLAN AND TO OUR BEST SATISFACTION.THE
'. '% ] WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE MATERIALS(TYPE AND GRADE)HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERAL
| SPACE FOR ] AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION.NO PROVISIONS OF THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ACT.1980 AND THE KOLKATA
CESC EQUIPMENTS i | \ MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,2009 HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK. THE BUILDING IS
v ] STRUCTURALLY SAFE AND FIT FOR USE FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN ERECTED.
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ﬂl’./i/ / \ 047\ \ \ WE HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ERECTION OF BUILDING ON PREMISES NO.1839, STREET-LASHKARHATWARD
e & J - \k ~ S G}p NO.107,BOROUGH-XII HAS BEEN SUPERVISED BY ME AND HAS BEEN COMPLETED WHOLLY ON DATED
: = : 9, 24.12.2024. ACCORDING TO THE PLANS SANCTIONED VIDE BUILDING PERMIT NO.2020120349 DATED 30.01.2021.AND
//:,5 - o \ "6\ \ SUBSEQUENTLY REGULARISED UNDER-26(2A)&(2B) VIDE MBC ITEM NO.142/24-25 DATED 19/09/2024.
WATER INLET = 26 - (6‘& . THE WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SANCTIONED PLAN AND TO OUR BEST SATISFACTION.THE
FROM KMC FERULE E‘ /J/' Q \ \ \ WORKMANSHIP AND ALL THE MATERIALS(TYPE AND GRADE)HAVE BEEN USED STRICTLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH GENERAL
Bt -///}/Af/,-' NOTES . AND DETAILED SPECIFICATION.NO PROVISIONS OF THE KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION ACT.1980 AND THE KOLKATA i
- [ | * MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES,2009 HAVE BEEN VIOLATED IN COURSE OF THE WORK. THE BUILDING IS |
of \ \ \ 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. STRUCTURALLY SAFE AND FIT FOR USE FOR WHICH IT HAS BEEN ERECTED.
| 3 \ 2. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200mm th.& ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE 150/ 125 /75 th.
[ ] $ 3. THE DEPTH OF S.U.G.W.R. & SEPTIC TANK SHALL NEVER EXCEED THE DEPTH OF FOFFICE UNITNDATION.
4. ALL R.C.C. GRADE AS SPECIFIED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER .
\ 5. ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY MEASURE WILL BE TAKEN AT THE TIME OF CONSTRUCTION.
\ 6. OTHER ITEMS ARE AS PER 1.S. SPECIFICATION.
AN DOOR & WINDOW SCHEDULE
HEIGHT
LEGEND WIDTH SILL LINTEL SIZE Q
(FROM | (FROM f
S.S.L.) S.S.L.) \
D1 1350 2450 1350X2450 AS. e 31
D1’ 1350 2150 1350X2150 \ ;
D2 1200 2450 1200X2450
T moom
T S ! 120 B Regd. No. CA/2011/54201
w1 S ———— o )
Sl D5 2000 - 2450 2000X2450
3 SE&JBITLTY D53 2000 200 gggg 2000X2425
e GD5 5330 200/300 AS PER DETAIL
455 GD6 4265 | 2001300 2625 AS PER DETAL MA“A?:: leile? /[55 f;g*l“‘ ROY
GD7 6535/2230 200/300 2625 AS PER DETAIL
W1 1350 125 2625 1350X2500 SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT
W1-A 1350 125 3575 1350X3450
W1-B 1350 125 3725 1350X3600 | DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, | HAVE ENGAGED L.B.A. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION. | HAVE
W2 800 125 1525 800X1400 FOLLOWED THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A. & E.S.E. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN). K.M.C. AUTHORITY
Woa 800 125 1625 800X1400 WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE. IF ANY SUBMITTED
W3 1200 1925 245 1200X1200 DOCUMENT ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF
Vi 600 1525 2425 500X900 WATER RESERVOIR AND STP EXECUTED UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBA. & E.S.E. THE PLOT IS IDENTIFIED BY ME DURING
CG1 1800 125 2625 1800X2500 INSPECTION.
CG2 1800 1225 2625 1800X1400
CG2-A 1750 1225 2625 1750X1400
CG3 3000 x 2625 3000X3400
CG4 12088 50/125 2625 AS PER DETAIL
CcGa' 2984 1225 2625 2984X1400
CG6 4389 50/125 2625 AS PER DETAIL
CG7 1935 125 2625 1935X2500
CG8 3480 501125 2625 AS PER DETALL & i)
CGY 8904 50/125 2625 AS PER DETAIL
CONNECT NEAREST CG11 980 125 2625 980X2500
MUNICIPAL SEWER CG11-A 980 125 3575 980X3450
WATER LINE CG11-B 980 125 3725 980X3600
CG14 13749 50/125 3575 AS PER DETAIL
CG14A 2450 125 3575 2450X3450 ARUN SINGHANIA
e . - - gggg;gi:g AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF PRIMARC PROJECTS PVT. LTD.
Co17 5470 50/125 3575 AS PER DETAIL C.A. FOR SHAKESPEARE PROMOTERS PVT. LTD.& 9 OTHERS
CG18 6370 50/125 3575 AS PER DETAIL SIGNATURE OF OWNER
CG19 2658 125 3575 2668X3450
G20 1800 125 3575 1800X3450 TITLE :
CG20-A 3950 125 3575 3950X3450
CG21 6070 50/125 3575 2672X3450
CG22-A 4800 300 2675 48002325 GROUND FLOOR PLAN
CG23 3600 300 2675 3600X2325
CG24 1200 125 2375 1200X2250 PROJECT:
R - o S COMPLETION PLAN OF A B+G+XV STORIED (59.9 MT HEIGHT) BUSINESS BUILDING SANCTIONED U/S 393A OF KMC
Ko 3000 3705 3000XA250 ACT 1980 & KMC BUILDING RULES 2009 READ WITH RULE 69A(1) (c) OF KMC BUILDING RULES 2009 AT PREMISES NO.
CG3D 3450 3825 34504350 1839, LASHKARHAT, WARD NO. 107, BOROUGH OFFICE - XIl, UNDER K.M.C., P.S. KASBA, KOLKATA - 700039. MOUZA-
CG3E 3000 3825 3000X4350 LASHKARHAT, DAG NO.- R.S.-391,392,393, KHATIAN NO.- 193,194, 201 & 204.SANCTIONED VIDE BP NO.2020120349
CG3F 3450 75 3825 3450X3750 DATED 30.01.2021.AND SUBSEQUENTLY REGULARISED UNDER R-26(2a)&(2b) VIDE MBC ITEM NO.142/24-25 DATED
CG3G 3000 75 3825 3000X3750 19/09/2024
GROUND FLOOR PLAN o | —ows | 0| TS
SCALE - 1100 N FD2 1000 2450 1000%2450 il SCALE DATE SHEET NO- 2 OF 15
. D1 500 2450 600X2450
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Any unathorised construction doneﬂ
in deviation from the Sanction Building
permit and the Completion Plans
after issuance of this Completion

Plans may cause revocation of the
Occupancy Certificate.




